OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
05.2025
WARRANTY & LISTINGS:
• 5-year warranty of all electronics and housing.

surface mounting. Fixture may be mounted individually or with optional
joiner bands. May be used in a continuous run.
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Size Lumens Color Temp Options
PFL55 LED 2 = 2FT
4 = 4FT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
2 FT
3166 (17W)
4350 (24W)
5470 (31W)
6452 (39W)
4 FT
3159 (20W)
4480 (30W)
5684 (42W)
6318 (40W)
8960 (60W)
11368 (84W)
*  0-10v low voltage dimming standard per fixture
*  Higher and custom lumen packages available upon request
*  Call Factory for lumen options of 18" and 3FT models
EMER = Emergency driver
OCC-E = External Occupancy Sensor
OCC-I = Internal Occupancy sensor
BI-LEV = Bi-level dimming system
O = Grounded outlet
TOG = Toggle Switch
PULL = Pull chain switch
NL = Night light